930003837
930003823
930003815
930003853
930003845
930003858
930003844
930003824
930003812
930003850
930003841
930003851
930003843
930003829
930003825
930003836
930003847
930003816
930003840
930003820
930003834
930003835
930003830
930003849
930003863
930003861
930003856
930003862
930003857
930003860
930003839
930003848
930003818
930003817
930003859
930003833
930003826
930003827
930003842
930003821
930003838
930003819
930003832
930003831
930003846
930003822
930003852
930003828

ABC HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
ALL SEASON GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
ASHAPURI DIAMONDS

BAJA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
BEAUTY BY NATALIA LOPEZ

BEST OF TRADE CORP.

BGS PERFORMANCE CONSTRUCTION
CHI ENERGIZED ACUPUNCTURE
CURTIS DRAKE

DREAM CAKES BY YAZ

DREAM WAYS LOGISTICS

ERICSSON INC

FIRST CHOICE MOBILE RADIOLOGY
FM THOMAS AIR CONDITIONING INC
HUNTRESS SALON

INTERSTATE CONCRETE CUTTING INC
JL BUSINESS SVCS

KELLI RUMARY

KINGS POWDERCOAT SERVICES LLC
LINDSETH CONSTRUCTION INC

LRJ CONSTRUCTION, INC

M JACK BROOKS, JD

MARK 43, INC.

MARTINEZ ELECTRIC

MC CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN
MIRYAM WHITE

ML INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS

MOZI HARDWARE INC

OC SPORTS & REHAB

ONE TIME CONSTRUCTION
PLACENTIA TOWN CENTER

PREMIER HOME & OFFICE MULTISERVICES CORP
R&V PAINTING INC

RALPH CENTOLELLA

RHONDA SHADER STATE FARM AGENCY
RIVERS IN THE DESERT

SHAYGAN CHIROPRACTIC INC
STRONGHOLD WELDING

TCT CIRCUIT SUPPLY, INC.
TECHNOCLEAN JANITORIAL SERVICES
THE CENTER OF REGENERATIVE MEDICINE
TOXIN SENSORS

TRILOGY SIGNS

TRU TEAM OF CALIFORNIA
UNDERGROUND SOLUTIONS, INC.

WEI YANG

WEST COAST COMFORT

WILLIAM MCINTOSH PHOTOGRAPHY

1/31/2019
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
1/31/2019
6/30/2018
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2018
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2018
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
1/31/2019
1/31/2019
12/31/2018
1/31/2019
12/31/2018

3468 BUCKINGHAM RD

8833 MAPLE ST

212 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT#1404
223 FOSTER ST

926 SKYMEADOW DR

18543 DEVONSHIRE ST UNIT 446
6452 SANTA RITA AVE

1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

240 JUNIPERO AVE

342 LITTLE BIG HORN AVE

901 TORREY PINES PL

6300 LEGACY DR

181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE B
231 GEMINI AVE

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE E
695 W LA CADENA DR

1207 EL DORADO ST

1093 E IMPERIAL HWY

1050 RICHFIELD RD

1507 3RD ST

15313 MCRAE AVE

1590 ADAMS AVE #3483

28 E 28TH ST 12TH FLOOR

2116 SEAMAN AVE STE B

13609 VICTORY BLVD #136

2413 ALLEGHENY WAY

900 SAN JUAN LN

377 E CHAPMAN AVE STE 235
1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 210
28562 OSO PKWY D527

110-198 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
200 E CHAPMAN AVE #12

645 N ECKHOFF ST STE M

24392 CHRISANTA DR

151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE 125
343 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT C
1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

931 OTT AVE

560 S MELROSE ST

1324 N FASHION LN APT#2

300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

2331 NAVAJO AVE

2871 E BLUE STAR ST

1120 CITRUS ST

120 N ANDREASEN DR

1360 N KRAEMER BLVD

25003 5TH ST

2029 JEFFREY CIR

CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-2021
BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-5515
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111
MARTINEZ, CA 94553-1029
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3633
NORTHRIDGE, CA 91324-1314
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-1327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832
LONG BEACH, CA 90803-5725
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2617
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5247
PLANO, TX 75024-3607
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6931
BREA, CA 92821-3704
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-1343
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4130
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6734
NORCO, CA 92860-2612
NORWALK, CA 90650-6349
COSTA MESA, CA 92628-9998
NEW YORK, NY 10016-7939
SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733-2629
VAN NUYS, CA 91401-1736
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1405
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6227
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728

RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-5595

PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4601
ORANGE, CA 92868-1049
MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-4006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5059
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2837
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6327
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1754
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2910
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1531
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2508
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1731
ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1329
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92410
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1924

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(909) 730-0753

(714) 726-5327
(925) 229-0732
(714) 457-8599
(562) 804-2891

(714) 612-7778
(562) 621-0364
(714) 357-0542

(469) 344-6984
(626) 339-9039

(714) 388-8020
(951) 782-0113
(626) 392-5111

(714) 326-9336
(951) 427-1522
(562) 824-6127
(949) 698-6869
(212) 651-9154
(323) 345-8360
(818) 335-2335
(714) 482-8400

(657) 444-9015
(949) 297-4561
(949) 716-0566
(818) 710-6100
(714) 900-8492
(714) 978-2250
(949) 232-9886
(714) 992-2188

(714) 572-9999
(714) 323-6320
(714) 644-9700
(714) 818-8432
(626) 522-6553
(714) 742-9197
(714) 399-3333
(909) 946-4416
(760) 294-9449

(909) 793-4888
(714) 854-9722



