

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930003837	ABC HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	1/31/2019	3468 BUCKINGHAM RD	CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-2021	Active	(909) 730-0753
930003823	ALL SEASON GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	1/31/2019	8833 MAPLE ST	BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-5515	Active	
930003815	ASHAPURI DIAMONDS	12/31/2018	212 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT#1404	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111	Active	(714) 726-5327
930003853	BAJA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	1/31/2019	223 FOSTER ST	MARTINEZ, CA 94553-1029	Active	(925) 229-0732
930003845	BEAUTY BY NATALIA LOPEZ	12/31/2018	926 SKYMEADOW DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3633	Active	(714) 457-8599
930003858	BEST OF TRADE CORP.	1/31/2019	18543 DEVONSHIRE ST UNIT 446	NORTHRIDGE, CA 91324-1314	Active	(562) 804-2891
930003844	BGS PERFORMANCE CONSTRUCTION	1/31/2019	6452 SANTA RITA AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-1327	Active	
930003824	CHI ENERGIZED ACUPUNCTURE	12/31/2018	1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832	Active	(714) 612-7778
930003812	CURTIS DRAKE	12/31/2018	240 JUNIPERO AVE	LONG BEACH, CA 90803-5725	Active	(562) 621-0364
930003850	DREAM CAKES BY YAZ	12/31/2018	342 LITTLE BIG HORN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2617	Active	(714) 357-0542
930003841	DREAM WAYS LOGISTICS	12/31/2018	901 TORREY PINES PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5247	Active	
930003851	ERICSSON INC	1/31/2019	6300 LEGACY DR	PLANO, TX 75024-3607	Active	(469) 344-6984
930003843	FIRST CHOICE MOBILE RADIOLOGY	12/31/2018	181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6931	Active	(626) 339-9039
930003829	FM THOMAS AIR CONDITIONING INC	1/31/2019	231 GEMINI AVE	BREA, CA 92821-3704	Active	
930003825	HUNTRESS SALON	12/31/2018	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	Active	(714) 388-8020
930003836	INTERSTATE CONCRETE CUTTING INC	1/31/2019	695 W LA CADENA DR	RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-1343	Active	(951) 782-0113
930003847	JL BUSINESS SVCS	12/31/2018	1207 EL DORADO ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4130	Active	(626) 392-5111
930003816	KELLI RUMARY	12/31/2018	1093 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717	Active	
930003840	KINGS POWDERCOAT SERVICES LLC	12/31/2018	1050 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6734	Active	(714) 326-9336
930003820	LINDSETH CONSTRUCTION INC	1/31/2019	1507 3RD ST	NORCO, CA 92860-2612	Active	(951) 427-1522
930003834	LRJ CONSTRUCTION, INC	1/31/2019	15313 MCRAE AVE	NORWALK, CA 90650-6349	Active	(562) 824-6127
930003835	M JACK BROOKS, JD	6/30/2018	1590 ADAMS AVE #3483	COSTA MESA, CA 92628-9998	Active	(949) 698-6869
930003830	MARK 43, INC.	12/31/2018	28 E 28TH ST 12TH FLOOR	NEW YORK, NY 10016-7939	Active	(212) 651-9154
930003849	MARTINEZ ELECTRIC	1/31/2019	2116 SEAMAN AVE STE B	SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733-2629	Active	(323) 345-8360
930003863	MC CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN	1/31/2019	13609 VICTORY BLVD #136	VAN NUYS, CA 91401-1736	Active	(818) 335-2335
930003861	MIRYAM WHITE	12/31/2018	2413 ALLEGHENY WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1405	Active	(714) 482-8400
930003856	ML INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS	12/31/2018	900 SAN JUAN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6227	Active	
930003862	MOZI HARDWARE INC	12/31/2018	377 E CHAPMAN AVE STE 235	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055	Active	(657) 444-9015
930003857	OC SPORTS & REHAB	6/30/2018	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 210	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	Active	(949) 297-4561
930003860	ONE TIME CONSTRUCTION	1/31/2019	28562 OSO PKWY D527	RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-5595	Active	(949) 716-0566
930003839	PLACENTIA TOWN CENTER	12/31/2018	110-198 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(818) 710-6100
930003848	PREMIER HOME & OFFICE MULTISERVICES CORP	12/31/2018	200 E CHAPMAN AVE #12	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4601	Active	(714) 900-8492
930003818	R&V PAINTING INC	1/31/2019	645 N ECKHOFF ST STE M	ORANGE, CA 92868-1049	Active	(714) 978-2250
930003817	RALPH CENTOLELLA	1/31/2019	24392 CHRISANTA DR	MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-4006	Active	(949) 232-9886
930003859	RHONDA SHADER STATE FARM AGENCY	12/31/2018	151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE 125	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	Active	(714) 992-2188
930003833	RIVERS IN THE DESERT	12/31/2018	343 E CHAPMAN AVE UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5059	Active	
930003826	SHAYGAN CHIROPRACTIC INC	6/30/2018	1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832	Active	(714) 572-9999
930003827	STRONGHOLD WELDING	12/31/2018	931 OTT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2837	Active	(714) 323-6320
930003842	TCT CIRCUIT SUPPLY, INC.	12/31/2018	560 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6327	Active	(714) 644-9700
930003821	TECHNOCLEAN JANITORIAL SERVICES	12/31/2018	1324 N FASHION LN APT#2	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1754	Active	(714) 818-8432
930003838	THE CENTER OF REGENERATIVE MEDICINE	6/30/2018	300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2910	Active	(626) 522-6553
930003819	TOXIN SENSORS	12/31/2018	2331 NAVAJO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1531	Active	(714) 742-9197
930003832	TRILOGY SIGNS	1/31/2019	2871 E BLUE STAR ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2508	Active	(714) 399-3333
930003831	TRU TEAM OF CALIFORNIA	1/31/2019	1120 CITRUS ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1731	Active	(909) 946-4416
930003846	UNDERGROUND SOLUTIONS, INC.	1/31/2019	120 N ANDREASEN DR	ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1329	Active	(760) 294-9449
930003822	WEI YANG	12/31/2018	1360 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	
930003852	WEST COAST COMFORT	1/31/2019	25003 5TH ST	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92410	Active	(909) 793-4888
930003828	WILLIAM MCINTOSH PHOTOGRAPHY	12/31/2018	2029 JEFFREY CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1924	Active	(714) 854-9722